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Amy Shinkman
Vice President

Amy.Shinkman@exim.gov

Christine Gerges
Director
202.565.3864
Christine.Gerges@exim.gov

Ana Gonzalez
Senior Loan Officer
OK, TX
202.565.3421
Ana.Gonzalez@exim.gov

Robert Cole
Loan Officer
AK, HI, ID, MT, OR, UT, WA, WY
202.565.3678
Robert.Cole@exim.gov

Renee Martin
Loan Officer
AZ, CA (N-Z), NM, NV
202.565.3863
Renee.Martin@exim.gov

Felix Minnoh
Loan Officer
CA (A-M)
202.565.3692
Felix.Minnoh@exim.gov

Anita Turi
Director
202.565.3669
Anita.Turi@exim.gov

Cristina Conti
Senior Loan Officer
MI, MN, ND, SD, WI

202.565.3804
Cristina.Conti@exim.gov

Vasily Borisov
Loan Officer
CO, IA, KS,NC, NE
202.565.3641
Vasily.Borisov@exim.gov

Thomas Isidean
Loan Officer
AL, AR, LA, MS, TN
202.565.3664
Thomas.lIsidean@exim.gov

Tosan Ololo
Loan Officer
IL, IN, KY, MO
202.565.3704
Tosan.Ololo@exim.gov.

*Ebru Bozacioglu is assisting ECI’s Northeast Region Team,

Steven Dell'Acqua
Director of Credit
202.565.3696
Steven.Dell’Acqua@exim.gov

Melanie Yancey
Senior Loan Officer
Airlines & RI
202.565.3716
Melanie.Yancey@exim.gov

Stephen Cupit
Loan Officer
CT, DC, DE, MD, NJ, PR, WV
202.565.3647
Stephen.Cupit@exim.gov

Vernon Robinson
Loan Officer
ME, NH, OH, SC, VA, VT
202.565.3639
Vernon.Robinson@exim.gov

Jean Fitzgibbon
Deputy VP
202.565.3620
Jean.Fitzgibbon@exim.gov

Alyson Young
Senior Loan Officer
Large SBCLs/ELC
202.565.3657
Alyson.Young@exim.gov

Brian Deardorff
Loan Officer
GA, PA
202.565.3419
Brian.Deardorff@exim.gov

Risa Pickle
Loan Officer
FL (L-2)
202.565.3621
Risa.Pickle@exim.gov

Tsegaye Dessalegn
Loan Officer
FL (A-K)
202.565.3660
Tsegayeyilma.Dessalegn@exim.goV|

Tom Fitzpatrick
Deputy VP
202.565.3642
Tom.Fitzpatrick@exim.gov

Ebru Bozacioglu *
Senior Loan Officer
Bangladesh & Turkey IBCLs
MA, NY
202.565.3907
Ebru.Bozacioglu@exim.gov

Karilyn Domer
Underwriting Assistant

202.565.3644
Karilyn.Domer@exim.gov
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CONTACT US
LOGINto EXIM ONLINE!
Quick. Convenient.

() EXIM Online

https://eximonline.exim.gov

Policy Management. New Applications.
Upload Documents.

We highly recommend submitting all
applications and supporting documents using
EXIM Online. If unable to access EXIM Online,
ClientCare@exim.gov is an ilable alternative.

For policy inquiries, please contact the assigned
underwriter.

EXIM
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